
Albuquerque Area Home Schoolers 1 18 8 3 8 16 11 9 15 2 14 8 2 1 14 1 1 2 1 1 11 1 15 163

Bosque Middle (Upper) School 8 15 3 5 23 1 6 8 12 7 4 15 4 9 19 3 3 7 26 21 13 14 13 239

Cloudcroft Middle School 15 10 10 7 1 6 5 3 2 13 25 14 8 2 17 10 12 5 15 10 1 13 12 216

Cottonwood Classical Prep. School 5 12 20 10 20 4 21 7 7 4 15 2 9 7 7 9 2 4 11 7 17 7 6 213

Cottonwood Valley Charter 2 4 13 12 14 8 14 13 5 3 10 16 1 12 12 8 5 9 4 3 3 19 14 204

Gateway Christian School 13 11 9 21 4 19 22 23 18 22 16 11 7 8 13 15 6 11 13 20 18 11 1 312

Hatch Valley Middle School 20 2 15 14 21 18 10 15 13 8 20 10 21 10 2 18 11 19 2 4 9 3 21 286

Heizer Middle School 12 20 14 15 5 12 4 1 17 12 11 13 15 18 18 17 14 15 12 11 2 8 5 271

Hermosa Middle School 23 14 18 24 15 10 23 18 20 18 24 18 10 11 5 19 23 12 9 12 10 12 22 370

Houston Middle School 7 8 26 9 16 3 1 4 11 1 9 21 3 4 11 6 16 14 3 2 6 23 2 206

Kirtland Middle School 17 17 6 6 17 14 12 11 6 17 18 19 23 20 10 7 7 22 14 14 7 17 17 318

La Plata Middle School 9 24 4 8 10 22 18 10 21 27 23 12 13 15 16 20 25 18 17 5 8 6 7 338

Lovington-Sixth Grade Academy 16 6 26 13 12 20 13 2 19 5 8 25 20 6 1 16 8 3 7 13 4 4 4 251

Mesa View Middle School 22 21 7 22 22 23 19 22 27 19 13 24 24 19 20 24 22 17 6 17 22 20 24 456

Newcomb Middle School 19 27 5 23 6 17 16 20 14 27 21 23 25 27 27 11 19 25 26 16 25 27 19 465

Northwest Middle School 21 22 19 25 7 21 24 19 22 10 17 22 19 27 22 13 15 21 27 28 24 18 23 466

Red Mountain Middle School 10 3 21 20 19 13 7 5 23 23 3 9 18 5 27 22 18 20 26 24 15 9 16 356

SAMS Academy 25 5 11 17 13 15 20 16 10 15 2 4 12 17 4 23 10 13 16 23 20 22 9 322

Sarracino Middle School 24 16 17 11 24 27 2 17 9 6 1 5 16 16 23 5 17 6 26 9 5 16 8 306

Sidney Gutierrez Middle School 11 1 2 18 11 11 8 6 1 14 5 20 17 14 8 2 4 10 8 18 16 10 11 226

Sierra Middle School 6 13 16 2 2 2 9 12 4 11 7 3 11 27 6 12 9 1 26 22 21 15 25 262

Taylor Middle School 18 9 1 4 3 9 3 21 16 16 19 6 6 3 15 4 13 23 5 8 19 2 18 241

Truth or Consequences Middle School 14 19 12 16 9 7 25 24 27 21 12 1 22 27 9 21 20 16 28 15 12 27 3 387

Tse Bit Ai (TBA) Middle School 4 23 27 19 18 24 17 27 8 9 22 17 14 27 3 25 24 24 27 19 23 21 20 442

Wilson Middle School 3 7 22 1 25 5 15 14 3 20 6 7 5 13 21 14 21 8 10 6 14 5 10 255
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Albuquerque Academy 14 1 4 3 2 1 10 2 1 1 2 5 6 3 1 6 10 4 20 3 5 1 1 106 25

Albuquerque Area Home Schoolers 6 3 15 2 1 5 3 1 4 28 1 1 1 4 3 1 7 10 9 1 4 3 6 119 24

Arrowhead Park Early College H.S. 2 5 26 18 3 11 17 11 3 3 9 8 5 17 4 14 17 20 17 6 20 23 5 264 16

Bosque School 23 21 7 16 17 23 19 17 15 2 11 4 10 2 9 17 9 13 19 14 23 21 2 314 11

Centennial High School 4 19 2 11 8 10 1 8 13 13 5 18 9 23 11 7 4 7 21 13 12 5 3 227 20

Cloudcroft High School 9 8 18 5 21 4 12 23 11 28 4 7 19 7 14 5 12 8 3 7 14 19 4 262 17

Cottonwood Classical Prep. School 5 11 6 7 7 6 6 6 7 15 18 16 8 21 5 20 5 2 10 18 19 14 15 247 8

Deming High School 13 18 22 15 25 18 18 12 17 17 24 27 22 24 18 19 19 23 8 8 10 24 24 425 21

Hobbs Freshman High School 25 13 21 23 19 25 8 24 5 4 22 6 14 19 23 16 23 17 7 25 6 6 17 368 18

Hobbs High School 3 16 16 6 13 24 5 7 27 5 10 19 4 15 20 10 24 11 4 21 7 10 8 285 13

Hot Springs High School 16 20 12 14 9 2 9 21 20 6 12 15 2 5 19 18 2 15 15 15 16 12 9 284 12

La Cueva High School 8 2 1 4 4 3 7 9 8 8 15 2 3 9 17 4 11 14 6 2 8 4 22 171 4

Las Cruces High School 7 10 11 10 24 7 4 16 9 16 13 10 13 14 8 11 3 3 14 22 9 20 25 279 11

Los Lunas High School 17 9 13 20 23 9 2 13 22 26 17 15 23 6 6 15 8 22 12 20 17 11 11 337 16

Lovington High School 11 4 5 13 6 8 16 5 6 10 7 18 11 8 16 2 18 6 5 5 2 7 16 205 5

Navajo Prep High School 20 22 20 21 14 19 15 22 27 14 16 20 12 21 13 21 20 16 27 24 22 13 10 429 22

New Mexico Military Institute 12 17 9 1 16 16 13 3 16 7 3 3 21 16 15 13 22 11 2 11 1 9 7 244 7

Newcomb High School 19 25 23 24 22 22 20 25 27 20 21 21 24 25 24 25 13 21 27 17 13 17 19 494 25

Onate High School 18 12 3 8 12 12 14 19 14 18 14 11 15 12 7 8 15 9 16 19 11 15 12 294 14

Piedra Vista High School 22 23 8 22 10 17 27 4 21 27 19 27 27 22 27 9 27 27 27 12 21 25 21 472 24

San Juan High School 21 14 19 12 11 21 27 15 19 21 27 27 18 13 21 22 14 19 27 16 25 8 18 435 23

Santa Fe High School 24 24 14 25 20 14 21 14 10 9 20 13 17 18 12 23 16 5 11 23 18 22 23 396 20

Silver High School 10 15 17 19 15 20 22 18 18 19 8 22 20 11 22 24 6 18 13 4 15 18 14 368 18

Socorro High School 1 6 10 9 18 15 11 10 2 12 6 9 7 10 2 3 1 1 1 9 3 2 13 161 3

V. Sue Cleveland High School 15 7 26 17 5 13 27 20 12 11 26 12 16 1 10 12 21 12 18 10 24 16 20 351 17
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RANK DIVISION B 2017 TOTALS
1 Albuquerque Area Home Schoolers 163
2 Cottonwood Valley Charter 204
3 Houston Middle School 206
4 Cottonwood Classical Prep. School 213
5 Cloudcroft Middle School 216
6 Sidney Gutierrez Middle School 226
7 Bosque Middle (Upper) School 239
8 Taylor Middle School 241
9 Lovington-Sixth Grade Academy 251

10 Wilson Middle School 255
11 Sierra Middle School 262
12 Heizer Middle School 271
13 Hatch Valley Middle School 286
14 Sarracino Middle School 306
15 Gateway Christian School 312
16 Kirtland Middle School 318
17 SAMS Academy 322
18 La Plata Middle School 338
19 Red Mountain Middle School 356
20 Hermosa Middle School 370
21 Truth or Consequences Middle School 387
22 Tse Bit Ai (TBA) Middle School 442
23 Mesa View Middle School 456
24 Newcomb Middle School 465
25 Northwest Middle School 466



RANK DIVISION C 2017 TOTALS
1 Albuquerque Academy 106
2 Albuquerque Area Home Schoolers 119
3 Socorro High School 161
4 La Cueva High School 171
5 Lovington High School 205
6 Centennial High School 227
7 New Mexico Military Institute 244
8 Cottonwood Classical Prep. School 247
9 Cloudcroft High School 262
10 Arrowhead Park Early College H.S. 264
11 Las Cruces High School 279
12 Hot Springs High School 284
13 Hobbs High School 285
14 Onate High School 294
15 Bosque School 314
16 Los Lunas High School 337
17 V. Sue Cleveland High School 351
18 Hobbs Freshman High School 368
19 Silver High School 368
20 Santa Fe High School 396
21 Deming High School 425
22 Navajo Prep High School 429
23 San Juan High School 435
24 Piedra Vista High School 472
25 Newcomb High School 494


